
Wildcat Golf Schedule  

2017 
Date  Day  Opponent   Location    Time 

Aug. 22 Tues  @Walton   Defuniak Springs CC  3:30 

Aug. 24 Thur  Holmes County  Dogwood Lakes   3:30 

Aug. 29 Tue  @WHS/Freeport  Blackstone    3:30 

Aug. 31 Thurs  @Vernon   Sunny Hills     3:30 

Sep. 5  Tues  Chipley   Dogwood Lakes   3:30 

Sep. 7  Thur  Walton   Dogwood Lakes   3:30 

Sep. 12 Tues  @Marianna   Marianna Caverns  3:30 

Sep. 14 Thur  @ Chipley   Sunny Hills    3:30 

Sep. 19  Tues   Vernon   Dogwood Lakes   3:30 

Sep. 21 Thur  @ N. Bay Haven  Nature Walk (PC)   3:30 

Sep. 26  Tues  @ Marianna  Indian Springs   3:30 

Sep. 28  Thur  Holmes County  Dogwood Lakes   3:30 

Oct. 3  Tues  @ALL TEAMS  Sunny Hills    3:30 

Oct. 12 Thur  **District    Sunny Hills    1:00 

Practice Round** 

Oct.16 Mon   Districts   Sunny Hills    7 am 

Oct. 23  Mon   Regionals  Destin    7 am 

Oct. 24 Tues   Regionals  Destin    7 am 


